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West Northamptonshire Unitary | Electoral Wards

NGO hON =

Brixworth

Braunston and Crick
Long Buckby

Moulton

Daventry West
Daventry East
Woodford and Weedon
Silverstone

Middleton Cheney
Brackley
Deanshanger
Towcester and Roade
Bugbrooke

Hackleton and Grange Park

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27

Nene Valley

Delapre and Rushmere
Castle

Abington and Phippsville

St George

Duston West and St. Crispin
Riverside Park

Headlands

Billing and Rectory Farm
Talavera

Dallington Spencer
Kingsthorpe South
Boothville and Parklands
Duston East

Kingsthorpe North

Sixfields

East Hunsbury and Shelfleys



